COLORADO CDE & CT

The undersigned fully assumes all responsibilities and risks from or arising out of the transportation, handling, use, and driving and/or riding of horses at any and all Colorado CDE & CT, Colorado Driving Society, or Rocky Mountain Carriage Club activities, and at adjacent arenas that may be owned or controlled by the Colorado CDE & CT, Colorado Driving Society, or Rocky Mountain Carriage Club and further agrees to indemnify, hold harmless and defend the Colorado CDE & CT, Colorado Driving Society, or Rocky Mountain Carriage Club (the "Premises"), their respective trainers, employees, agents, independent contractors, and members of boards of governance ("Indemnities") from all damages, losses, expenses or liabilities for any injury to the person or property of the undersigned, third parties or said horses at the Premises by the undersigned. I understand that there are risks involved in the use of the Premises, and I fully assume all such risks, and knowingly waive any and all specific notice of existence of such conditions.

Driver:	Groom/Navigator:
Signature:	Signature:
Date:	Date:
Print name:	Print name:
Telephone:	Telephone:
Address:	Address:
Doctor's name:	Doctor's name:
Dr.'s phone:	Dr.'s phone:
Medical conditions we should be aware of:	Medical conditions we should be aware of:
If either of the above individuals is a minor, ple	ease complete the following:
On behalf of the above-named minor, I waive and or property, which may be caused by an unreasor understand that there are risks involved in the use and about said facility for myself and the above from	release all claims for damages, losses or expenses to person hable act or failure to act of the Indemnities names above. I sof the Premises, and I assume that risk of all conditions in om all damages, losses, expenses or liabilities for any injury to third parties or said Indemnities caused by or arising out of
Parent/guardian signature:	
Date:	
In addition to the Release provided above and an	y release in any other agreement, the following warning is

WARNING

UNDER COLORADO LAW, AN EQUINE PROFESSIONAL IS NOT LIABLE FOR AN INJURY TO OR THE DEATH OF A PARTICIPANT IN EQUINE ACTIVITIES RESULTING FROM THE INHERENT RISKS OF EQUINE ACTIVITIES, PURSEUANT TO SECTION 13-21-120, COLORADO REVISED STATUTES.

given in accordance with Colorado Law.